
Covenant Lutheran Church

2026 
PROPOSED 

BUDGET
% of 

BUDGET
INCOME

MEMBER GIVING 276,500 77%
OTHER INCOME 36,800 10%
TRANSFERS (DED ACCT/G&M) 33,390 9%
FOUNDATION GRANTS 13,210 4%

INCOME TOTAL 359,900 100%
EXPENSES*

BENEVOLENCE 35,371 10%
CONGREGATIONAL LIFE 48,053 13%
EDUCATION 51,722 14%
WORSHIP 76,799 21%
CHURCH & OFFICE ADMINISTRATION 60,963 17%
EMERGENCY FUND 4,148 1%
PROPERTY 82,857 23%

TOTAL EXPENSES 359,900 100%

*Percentage of Pastor Total from detailed budget has been applied to each category as follows:
Benevolence 5%, Congregational Life 25%, Education 20%, Worship 30%, Admin 15%, Property 5%
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